Fiche technique

Douille cannelée
- taraudage Rp
équipement

Six pans

modeéle 1846

article 145 781

Note:
avec plusieurs pans

L1

Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet femelle cylindre
Pour flexible ID

Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Largeur sur pans

Poids

Volume

Matériau

2e3dc885894baf38f76fc6158e65fd857fc51679

CHR
Rp

L1
L2
LP

77,39
82,88 cm?

laiton

%4
34
8 mm
50 mm
26 mm

30 mm
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